AIR CURTAIN
Thank you for purchasing this ecox product
Before using this machine, please read this manual and retain it for future reference.
OWNER´S & INSTALLATION
MANUAL
FM
FM 115V / 220V
2 FM AIR CURTAIN

76.77 in
FM-1210N-2Y-220 100 cm
39.37 in
3.5cm
1.37 in
24 cm
9.44 in
10 cm
3.93 in
30 cm
11.81 in
220cm
86.61 in
195cm
76.77 in
FM-1212N-2Y-220 120 cm
47.24 in
3.5cm
1.37 in
30 cm

76.77 in
FM-1210N-2Y 100 cm
39.37 in
3.5cm
1.37 in
24 cm
9.44 in
10 cm
3.93 in
30 cm
11.81 in
220cm
86.61 in
195cm
76.77 in
FM-1212N-2Y 120 cm
47.24 in
3.5cm
1.37 in
30 cm

outdoor indoor outdoor
Breeze Air de�ector Gale
Picture 8
Outside
Outside air
Door
Room
Air intake
Control board
Air outlet
h
m
ax
=3
m
FM-1209N-2Y-220 220 60 150 1200 11 58 13 900x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1210N-2Y-220 220 60 170 1350 11 58 14 1000x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1212N-2Y-220 220 60 180 1700 11 59 18 1200x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1215N-2Y-220 220 60 220 2100 11 59 21.5 1500x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1218N-2Y-220 220 60 280 2500 11 60 25 1800x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1220N-2Y-220 220 60 320 2750 11 61 28 2000x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1209N-2Y 115  60 150 1200 11 58 13 900x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1210N-2Y 115  60 170 1350 11 58 14 1000x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1212N-2Y 115  60 180 1700 11 59 18 1200x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1215N-2Y 115  60 220 2100 11 59 21.5 1500x220
x195
2.5-3
FM-1218N-2Y 115  60 280 2500 11 60 25 1800x220
x195